
Colleton Prep War Hawks
Middle School Basketball

2024-25 Schedule
Day Date Opponnent Home/Away CTB MSG MSB

Sat. 7-Dec Andrew Jackson Academy Away 12:00 10:30 1:00

Wed. 11-Dec Patrick Henry Academy Home 5:00 6:00 7:00

Thur. 12-Dec Cathedral Academy Away 5:00 7:00 6:00

Wed. 8-Jan Orangeburg Prep Home 5:00 6:00

Thur. 9-Jan Thomas Heyward Academy Home 5:00 4:00 6:00

Sat. 18-Jan Andrew Jackson Academy Home 12:00 11:00 1:00

Mon. 20-Jan Dorchester Academy Away 5:00 6:00

Tue. 21-Jan Orangeburg Prep Away 4:00 5:00

Sat. 25-Jan St Johns Christian Home 11:00 12:00
Sat. 25-Jan Andrew Jackson Academy Home 2:00 1:00 3:00

Mon. 27-Jan Patrick Henry Academy Home 5:00 6:00 7:00

Wed. 29-Jan Dorchester Academy Home 5:00 6:00

Thur. 30-Jan St. Johns Christian Away 5:00 6:00

Mon. 3-Feb Cathedral Academy Home 5:00 6:00

Wed. 5-Feb Thomas Heyward Academy Away 5:00 4:00 6:00

Thur. 6-Feb Patrick Henry Academy Away 5:00 6:00 7:00


